Drum screw 30 | with red lid

Technical specification

Features:
Colour
Material
Volume

Weight

nature
PE-HD
301

1.39 kg

info@tbaplast.cz

TBA

Sanitary plastic barrels with rails and a turning cap. Made of
HDPE. Practical grip. They meet the requirements for contact
with food - a declaration of conformity.

Product code: 963200

Number of pieces on the pallet: 48
Number of pieces in the package: 3

n
T

HDPE

Dimensions

Widht

Height

Other dimensions
Average

Neck diameter

+ 420 565 534 000

32.1 cm

52.4cm

32.1 cm

25cm
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